Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 2/2/2018 Greenville 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM Randy D. Doub United States Courthc
Room 108
CHAPTER: 13
150 Reade Circle
Greenville, NC 27858
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 17-05806-5-JNC Mee Sook Yi Lindsay M. Parker Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
2 17-05747-5-JNC Theresa Anne LoCascio Richard C Poole Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
3  17-06257-5-JNC Levern Rainey Robert Lee Roland IV Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
4 17-05846-5-JNC Kevin T. Dwyer Benjamin R. Eisner Joseph A. Bledsoe I
5 17-05892-5-JNC Charles W Taylor Blake Y. Boyette Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Lisa M Taylor
6 17-05886-5-JNC Eric Donovan Thomas Leslie Locke Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

Sue Beamon Thomas

7 17-06008-5-JNC April C. Twiddy Adrian M. Lapas Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
8 17-05860-5-JNC KristieAnn Alida Singer W. Brock Mitchell Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
9  17-04545-5-JNC Linda Pierce Moore-Hooks Levette H. Hopkins Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
10 17-04544-5-JNC Mary Lee Kee Levette H. Hopkins Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
11 17-05752-5-JNC Bernice Ray Vaughan Charles Everette Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe I
Magaret Vaughan
12 17-05399-5-JNC Diane Davis Charles Everette Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
13 18-00010-5-JNC Donna L Ganley John G. Rhyne Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
14 18-00034-5-JNC Rodney J Kroetsch John G. Rhyne Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
15 17-05352-5-JNC Jack Burton Knox Richard L. Cannon Il Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Linda Kay Knox

16 17-05373-5-JNC Jeffrey Thomas Windom Richard L. Cannon Il Joseph A. Bledsoe llI

17 17-05354-5-JNC Pamela Delores Chamblee Paul Faison Winborne Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
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Case Number

17-05662-5-JNC

17-05875-5-JNC

17-05705-5-JNC

17-05924-5-JNC

17-05986-5-JNC

17-05888-5-JNC

17-05893-5-JNC

17-06246-5-JNC

17-05829-5-JNC

17-06283-5-JNC

17-05742-5-JNC

17-05782-5-JNC

17-05821-5-JNC

17-06297-5-JNC

17-06292-5-JNC

17-06300-5-JNC

17-05740-5-JNC

17-05820-5-JNC

17-05822-5-JNC

17-06296-5-JNC

Debtor
Ronald Wayne Toppin

Shannon Nichole Polk

Jerry Squire Adams

Kim Yvonne Jenkins

Dana S Langston

Timothy K Pate

Mark K Mills

Sarah L Everett

Rachel Michelle Deberry

Troy Madison Overby

Ruby Margaret Ellington

Charlotte Louise Miles

Stanley Spikes Jr.

Vertie Parker Spikes

Helen Heath Winstead

Godwin Lassiter

Dennis Dexter Lynch

Gloria Rodgers Lynch

Lillie Banks Mitchell

Napoleon Coley

Edna Lynch Coley

Angela Darlene Moss

Marietta Renee Chavis

Attorney

Paul Faison Winborne

Lenita Webb Arrington

Lenita Webb Arrington

Lenita Webb Arrington

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

H. Frank Allen

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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Joseph A.
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Case Number

17-05267-5-JNC

17-06290-5-JNC

18-00004-5-JNC

17-05970-5-JNC

17-06256-5-JNC

18-00052-5-JNC

17-05837-5-JNC

17-04913-5-JNC

17-05838-5-JNC

18-00022-5-JNC

18-00038-5-JNC

17-05987-5-JNC

18-00018-5-JNC

Debtor

Debra Peebles Glasgow

Pedro Jackson Jr.

Sherry Jeanetta Ward

William Jasper Davis

Kenneth Marcelle Casterlow

Triveka Jones Casterlow

Calvin Lee Gray

Christopher Matthew West

Monika West

Terry Eugene Strickland
Andrea Nanney Strickland

Shannon Marie Guirkins
Toni Mitchell Burkett
Aubrey Gay Burkett Jr.

David McCray Dove
Yvonne Lamm Dove

Nathan Alan Brown
Karin Pollard Brown

Ulysses McCoy Cooper
April M. Cooper

Attorney
Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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